



Certificate

EU-REDcert-557-13252024

Baltic Control Certification A/S
Brunbjergvej 3, 1, 8240 Risskov, Denmark
approves that

Vejrup Andels Grovvareforening A.M.B.A.
Roustvej 241, 6818 Årre, Denmark

complies with the requirements of the certification system

REDcert

as scheme for demonstrating compliance with the sustainability criteria under the Directive (EU) 2018/2001 of the European Parliament and of the Council

The certified system user is a

(201) first gathering point (501) supplier before the last interface

This certificate is valid from 07.02.2024 to 06.02.2025

Baltic Control Certification

Baltic Control Certification A/S

Kulteviervej 150 - DN-2800 Kgs. Lyngby
Tel. +45 39 39 01 35 . E-mal: cert@balticcontrol.com
CVR nr./VAT no: 3852 6877
www.bcoertification.dk

Kongens Lyngby, Denmark 05-02-2024

Place and date of issue

Stamp, Signature of issuing party

The Certification Body is responsible for the accuracy of the certificate.

Edition 08/2021





Inspection certificate

EU-REDcert-557-13251024

Baltic Control Certification A/S
Brunbjergvej 3, 1, 8240 Risskov, Denmark

approves that

Vejrup Andels Grovvareforening A.M.B.A. Roustvej 241, 6818 Årre, Denmark

complies with the requirements of the certification system

REDcert

as scheme for demonstrating compliance with the sustainability criteria under the Directive (EU) 2018/2001 of the European Parliament and of the Council

The certified system user is a

(101) group certification of farms.

This certificate is valid from 07.02.2024 to 06.02.2025

Kongens Lyngby, Denmark 05-02-2024

Place and date of issue

Beltic Control Certification

Kulsviervej 150. DK-2800 Kgs. Lyngby
Tel. +45 39 39 01 35 . E-mail: cert@balticcontrol.cor
CVR nr./VAT no: 3852 6877
www.booertification.dk

Stamp, Signature of issuing party

The Certification Body is responsible for the accuracy of the certificate.

Edition 08/2021